Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114456-00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ Processors i7-4000 series,
PCN 114456-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance
Forecasted Key Milestones:

Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines
or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Product Code  S-Spec MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Processor   i7-4550U  1.5 GHz  CL8064701462901  SR16J  928976  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4500U  1.8 GHz  CL8064701477202  SR16Z  929029  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4610Y  1.7 GHz  CL8064701512303  SR18D  929316  D0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4760HQ  2.1 GHz  CL8064701510601  SR1BM  930145  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4860HQ  2.4 GHz  CL8064701510800  SR1BP  930147  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4600U  2.1 GHz  CL8064701477000  SR1EA  930610  D0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4510U  2.0 GHz  CL8064701477301  SR1EB  930611  D0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4600M  2.9 GHz  CW8064701486306  SR1H7  930777  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4610M  3.0 GHz  CW8064701486301  SR1KY  931056  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4940MX  3.1 GHz  CW8064701474604  SR1PP  931912  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4710MQ  2.5 GHz  CW8064701473404  SR1PQ  931913  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4712MQ  2.3 GHz  CW8064701473804  SR1PS  931915  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4910MQ  2.9 GHz  CW8064701474105  SR1PT  931916  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4810MQ  2.8 GHz  CW8064701474405  SR1PV  931918  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4710HQ  2.5 GHz  CL8064701472304  SR1PX  931920  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4722HQ  2.4 GHz  CL8064701472605  SR1PY  931921  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4712HQ  2.3 GHz  CL8064701472704  SR1PZ  931922  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4720HQ  2.6 GHz  CL8064701472207  SR1Q8  931971  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4578U  3.0 GHz  CL8064701954600  SR1ZT  936752  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4770HQ  2.2 GHz  CL8064701956100  SR1ZW  936768  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4870HQ  2.5 GHz  CL8064701956200  SR1ZX  936770  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4980HQ  2.8 GHz  CL8064701956300  SR1ZY  936772  C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification